The sensors of the PR 6251 series have been specially designed for
simple weighing of silos and horizontal tanks for bulk and liquid materials.
Their compact design allows for easy retrofitting of existing applications.
In-house production using top-quality materials, which bear the "Made
in Germany" quality seal, ensures optimum product quality.
Level Sensor PanCake® PR 6251
and Mounting Kit PR 6051
The space-saving solution for simple applications

Installation adapter PR 6051/22S (base plate PR 6051/12S not included in scope of delivery)
Level sensor PanCake®, accuracy class L = 0.5%
Ordering information
Type Load level Order number
PR 6251/52L 500 kg 940526251529
PR 6251/13L 1 t 940526251139
PR 6251/23L 2 t 940526251239
PR 6251/33L 3 t 940526251339
PR 6251/53L 5 t 940526251539
PR 6251/14L 10 t 940526251149
PR 6251/24L 16 t 940526251249
Level sensor PanCake®, accuracy class L = 0.5%, EX version
Level sensor PanCake®, accuracy class L = 0.5%, with analogue amplifier (4–20 mA)
Type Load level Order number
PR 6251/52LE 500 kg 940566251529
PR 6251/13LE 1 t 940566251139
PR 6251/23LE 2 t 940566251239
PR 6251/33LE 3 t 940566251339
PR 6251/53LE 5 t 940566251539
PR 6251/14LE 10 t 940566251149
PR 6251/24LE 16 t 940566251249
Type Load level Order number
PR 6251/52LA 500 kg 940556251529
PR 6251/13LA 1 t 940556251139
PR 6251/23LA 2 t 940556251239
PR 6251/33LA 3 t 940556251339
PR 6251/53LA 5 t 940556251539
PR 6251/14LA 10 t 940556251149
PR 6251/24LA 16 t 940556251249
Minebea Intec GmbH
Meiendorfer Strasse 205 A
22145 Hamburg, Germany
Phone +49.40.67960.303